
PUBLIC WORKS, E'fC. 

RETURN of aU PUBLIC WORKS, CIVIL ROADS, CANALS, BRIDGES, BUILDINGS, &C., &c., not of a Military Nature, which have been undertaken during the Year. 

~ 
Whether COllJltructmgDescribe the Work, and where situated. or under ReplLlr.P"'" 

I» 
? 

MELBOURNE. 

Erecting Houses of Parliament ... Constructing ... 

Erection of new Public Offices ... Ditto ... 
Old Lunatic Asylum ... ... Additions 
New Lunatic Asylum ... ... Constructing ... 

New Custom :S;ouse ... ... ... Ditto ... 
Treasury (tnd Audit Office ... Ditto ...'" 
Magnetic Obscrvatory ... ... Ditto ... 
Public Lands and Survey Office ... Additions 
Offices, Stores, &c., for Storekeeper ... Constructing ... 

I'ORTLAND. 

New Jetty and Plank Approa.ch ... Constructing ... 
Ditto ... ... • .. Ditto ... 

Post Office ... ... ... ... 
'" 

Ditto ... 
Additions to Gaol ... ... ... Additions ... 

BELFAST. 

New Jetty:.. ... ... ... Constructing u. 
Additions to Watch House ... ... Additions ... 
Boat Shed and Store ... Constructing ... '" 
Post Offiee ... ... Ditto ...'" Gauging Shed and Wharf ... ... Ditto ... 

, 

WARRNAlImOOL. 

New Jetty ... ... ... Constructing ... 
Additions to Watch House ... Additions ... 
Quarlers to Police Barracks ... COllstructing ... 
Tmmway to Jetty '" ... ... I Ditto ... 

Estimated 

E:xpellJle in Pounds AuUlOnty under whlch it Is executed. 


Sterling. 

£ 

25,000 
portion to be 
done in 1857 

25,000 
portion only 

15,000 
8,000 

portion only 
25,000 

portion only 
20,000 

500 
a,3i5 
4,000 

7,000 
450 

1,242 
2,636 

5,000 
1,700 

500 
1,400 

700 

4,500 
1,900 

218 
2,000 

His Excellency the Governor ... 

Ditto ... ... ... 
. Ditto ... ... ... 

Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... ... '" 
Ditto ... ... ... 

Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... .., ... 
Ditto ... '" ... 

Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... ... .. . 
Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... • *." ... 

Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto ... ... ... 
Ditto '" ... ... 

I Ditto ... '" .... 

Funtl from which tile Expense 
Is defrayed. 

General Revenue '" 

Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

Dttto 

Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

... 
'" ... 
... 
... 
... 
'" ... 

'" 

... ... 
'" 

'" ... ... ... 

Ditto ... ~ .. 
Ditto, portions of l\:tu­

nieipal Grant 
General Revenue ... 
Ditto ... ... 


Ditto ... ... 

Ditto ... ... 
Ditto ... ... 
Ditto ... ... 
Ditto ... ... 


Ditto ... ... 

Ditto ... '" 
Ditto ... ... 
Ditto ... ... 

lInd llding work e",ocuted in 1807, ngainst the vote of 1856. 

Wben 
coIXlD1eneed. 

1855 

1856 

1856 
1856 

1856 

1857 
1857 
1856 
1857 

1856 
1856 

1857 
1857 

1857 
1857 
1857 
1857 
1857 

1857' 
1856 
1857 
1857 

Wbether finished 
Or unfinished. 

Unfinished ... 

Ditto ... 
Finished 
Unfinished ... 

Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 
Fhlishcd ... 
Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 

Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 

Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 

Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 

Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 
Ditto ... 

If finished. 
ru:):ual Amount of 

Expenditure in 
Pounds Sterlmg. 

£ 

... 

.. , 

14,241 ... 
... 
... 
472 

8,315 
3,490 

7,003 
433 

1,242 
2,636 

5,216 
1,650 

500 
1,390 

675 

4,487 
1,870 

218 
2,185 

If unfinished. 

Anlolmt of 
 , 

Expenditure up to 
present date in 

Pounds Sterling. 

£ 

38,879 I 

26,583 I 

9,181 1 


26,642 I 


19,333 


I-

o 
0\ 

,. 

http:Approa.ch


Describe tbe Work, and where situaled. 

·Wharves,&c., Melbourne 
Penal'Jetty, Williamstown .. , ." 
Extension ofAnne-st. Pier, Williamstown 

of ,Jetty, Sandridge 
of 'Wharves, Geelong 

Jetty, Queenseliff 
Jetty, Welsbpool 

Jetty, Snapper Point 
Jet~y, St. Kilda 
Jetty; Point Henry ... ... 
Landing Place, Botanic Gardens 

Dredging River Yarra 

Dredging Ba,r, Point Henry, Geelong ... 

New Steam Dredge Machinery and Punts 
Patent Slip, ·Williamstown... ... 

I,ighthouse, Belfast (lanterns) 

Lighthouse, 'Shallow Inlet 
Lighthouse, Portland 
Lighthouse, Warrnambool 
LighthQuse,. Cape ~chank... ..; 
Lighthouse, Wilson's Promontory ... 
Keeper's Quarters;-&e., Capc Otway 

Lighthouse 
'·Stores, &c., Queenscliff Lighthouse 
New Lightship for West Channel, Port 

Phillip 
• Light'Ships, West Channel and Swan 

;Spit 

Repairs
Constructing ... 
Ditto 

. 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
'Ditto 
Ditto 

Constructing ... 

Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

I Construction 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 


Ditto 
Ditto 

Repairs 

PUBLIC WORKS-colit£nued. 

Fund wbich the Expensel
defrayed.AnthorIty nnder wllleb it is executed. 

£ ;' 
WHARVES AND JETTIES. 

2,000 'I 'His Excellency the Governor I General Revenue 
3,000 
5.000 

portion for 1857 
9\000 

20,583 
3,000 
1,500 
4,000 
4,000 

500 
130 

15,000 
portion only 

8,000 
portion only 

20,000 
60,000 

Ditto ' 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto' 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto ... 

Ditto ... 


Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 


-Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

,.Ditto ... 
}\L4.RINE AND RIVER WORKS. 

His Excellency the Governor 

Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

I Includes work executed in 18.,1, against vote of 1856. 

LIGHT HOUSES AND LIGHT SHIPS, ETC. 
2,500 I His Eseellency the Governor .. ; I General Revenue ... I 

for erection of 
Lighthouses 

2,500 Ditto "'1 DittoDitto ...2,500 
Ditto'2,500 
Ditto15,500 
Ditto20,000 
Ditto 


400 


3,500 

Ditto 
Ditto 


1;030' rDitto 


3,000 

General Revenue 

Ditto 
! 

Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 

When' I Whether finished 
commenced., 

• I 

1857 

. 1856 


1857 


1856 
1855 
1857 
1857 
1857 
1857 
1857 
1857 

11855 by
alll'oo.r.~raster 

1857 
1856 

1857 

1857 
1857 
1857 
1857 
1857 
1857 

1857 
1857 

1857 

or unfinished. 

Finished 
Ditto 
Unfinished, .. 

Finished 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Unfinished ... 

Ditto 

Finished 
Unfinished ... 

I Unfinished 

Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Finished 

Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 

If unfillished,
If finished. Amonntof

actual Amount of Expenditure up toExpenditure in present date inPounds Sterling. Pounds Sterling, 

££ 

1,975 
3,29() 

4,948 

8,422 

19,546 


2,397 

1,437 


.3,881 

3,759 


473 

130 


14,056 

8,215 ' 

19,086 
35,728 

469 ' 

469 ' 
337 I 

326 I 

14,549 
17,692 2 

3,018 

400 

3,073 


831 

Tills amount is remitted to England to procure Lanterns. • The Government of New Sonth Wales have arranged to pay a Moiety of the cost of this Lighthollse. I 

EXTENSION OF ELECTRIC TELEGRAPHS. 
To Sandburst; C~stlemaine, and BaUaarat Construction 18.000 IHi. Ex",I,",y th' Gomn" 1General Revenue ... 1856 , Finished 17,393 
From.Ballaarat to Mount Gambier' Ditto 18,000 Dltto ... .... ... Ditto ... 1857 17,230f Ditto 

Ditto 15,000 Ditto ... ... oo. Ditto ... 1857 Ditto ... 14,422From Melbourne to Belvoir .. ··1 
Ditto 12,991 Ditto ." ...' ... Ditto ... 1851 Ditto 12,662Stations on various lines 

.... 
0 
0:. 



(' 

MILITARY BUILDINGS. 

New Military Barracks, Melbourne 

I
C?nlltructing 17,000 H~s Excellency the ,Governor 

Hospital at ditto, Melbourne DItto ... 3,000 DItto .. , ... DIttO 
Two Barrack Rooms, Gcelong \ Additions '" 1,000 Ditto Ditto 

IG~neral Revenue 1856 Unfinished ' 
... .,. 1856 Finished .. . 2,957 
'" 1857 Ditto .. . 435'''1 1 

1857 '. Unfinished 

1856 

General Revenue 

Finished 6,574 
1856 12,012 
1857 

Ditto 
Ditto 4,603 

1857 Ditto 282 
1857 2,061Ditto 

General Revenue 1857 Finished ... I 6,000 
.. , 1857 Ditto ... ~ I 19.568 1 

Chinese Fund 1857 Ditto ... I 949 
General Revenue 1856"'I Ditto .. , I 400 

1857 Unfinished 

1856 

General Revenue 
Finished 1,304 

1856 1,321 
185G 

Ditto 
Ditto 1,957 

1857 Ditto 462 
1856 ) Ditto 2,632 

2;895 

1857 

General Revenue Finished18,57 

1,496 
1857 

Ditto 
1,330 

1857 
Ditto 

1,498 
1857 

Ditto 
Ditto 20 

General Revenue 1857 Finished 150 
1857 98 
1857 

Ditto 
399 

1857 
Ditto 
Ditto 391 

1857 Ditto 385 
1857 Ditto 338 

GAOLS AND GAOL BUILDINGS . .' 

Second Wing of Gaol, Melbourne Construction 10,000 His Excellency the Governor 
Ifor portion only 

Gaol (1st Wing), Ballaarat Ditto 7,000 Ditto Ditto 
Gaol (1st Wing), Castlemaine Ditto 12,000 Ditto Ditto 
Gaol (lst Wing), Kilmore... .•• Ditto 5,300 Ditto Ditto 
Alterations Western Gaol, Melbourne Repair 400 Ditto Ditto 
Repairs, &c., to Gaol, Melbourne Ditto 2,080 Ditto Ditto 

POLICE BUILDINGS. 

Police Barracks, Russell-street Construction 6,000 His Excellency the Governor 
Police Buildings throughout the Colony Ditto . 18,800 Ditto .... .•. Ditto 
Wooden Houses for Police, Beechworth Ditto 1,000 Ditto 
Lock-up, Dunolly 1 Ditto 400 Ditto 

I Including work executed in 18;;7. 

POWDER MAGAZINES. 
New Powder Magazine, Footscray Constructing I } 
 7.000 His Excellency the GovernorNe,v Po,vder Magazine, Port of Melbourne Ditto 
Powder Magazine, Ballaarat Ditto 1,304 Ditto Ditto 
Powder Magazine, Castlemaiue Ditto 1,321 " Ditto Ditto 

. DittoPowder Magazine, Sandhurst ' Ditto 1,957 Ditto 
Repairs nmi additionsPowder Magazine, Geelong 900 Ditto Ditto 

Old Powder Magazine, Melbourne Additions 2,500 Ditto Ditto 

POST OFFICE BUILDINGS. 

Post Office, Melbourne Repairs and ad- 3,000 His Excellency the Governor 

ditions 
Post Office, Ballaarat Construction ... 1,500 Ditto Ditto 

Ditto 1,500Post Office, Castlcmaine Ditto Ditto 
Post Office, Sandhurst Ditto 1,500 Ditto Ditto 

Additions 20Post Office, Geelong ... Ditto Ditto 

OFFICES FOR WARDENS. 

Warden's Office, Maryborough Construction ... 150 Ills Excellency the Governor 
Warilen's Office, Snake Valley Ditto 100 DittoDitto '" 
'Varden'~ Office, 'l'aradale Ditto 400 Ditto Ditto 
'Varden's Office, Tarrangower Ditto 400 Ditto Ditto 
'Varden's Office, Ararat Ditto 400 Ditto Ditto 
'Varden's Office, Korong Ditto 400 Ditto Ditto 

13,657 

10,000 

6,063 

. ­
S 



••• 

PUBLIC WORKS-continued. 

e I 

Describe tllC Work, and whercsitua.ted. 

Court House, l3eechworth 
Court House, Castlemaine 
Court House, Kyncton 

House, Kilmore 
House, Emerald Hill 

Court House, Prahran 
Court House, Sandhurst 
Court House, Richmond 
Court House, Collingwood 
\Jourt House, Ballaarat 
Court House, Ballaarat 
Court House, County, MelbOl!rne 
District 'Police Court, Melbourne 

Court of Petty Sessions, Bacchus Marsh 
Conrt of Petty Sessions, Benalla ..• 
Court of Pctty Sessions, Buninyong ... 
Court of Petty Sessions, Hepburn 
Court of Petty Sessiolls, ?I{,tldon 
Court of Petty Sessions, Williamstown ... 
COllrt of Petty Sessions, and Lock-up, 

Castlemaine . 
Court of Petty Sessions, Collingwood ... 
Court of Petty Sessions, Emerald Hill •.. 

Court of Mines,. Maryborough 
Court of Mines, Balla:uat .. _' 
Court of Mines, Beechwortll ... 
Court of Mines, Smythe'S Crcek 
Court of Mines, Steiglitz ... 
Court of Mines, Yackandaridah 
Court of Mines, Fryer's Creek 
Court of Mines, St. Andrews 
Court of Mine~, Dunally 

.... 

Sub..Treasury and Gold Office, Beech-
worth 

Sub-Treasury and Gold Office, Marybo­
rough 

Gold Office, Dunolly 

IWhether Coustructin"1 Estimated 
or under Repair. Q 

I C?nstruction ... 
Ditto ,.. 
Ditto ... 

' 	Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Additions 
Construction ..• 
Constructing ... 

Construction ... 
Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 


Ditto 

Ditto 


IConstruction .•. 
Ditto ... 
Additions ... 

! Constructing ... 
Construetioll ... 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Constructioll ... 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Expense i~ Pounds 
Sterlmg, 

£ 

4,500 
4,500 
1,500 
2,200 
1,550 
1,460 
4,500 
1,290 

700 
4,599 

6,000 
8,000 

I- 700 
, 350 

850 
400 
350 

2,000 
1,800 

2,000 
2,000 

1,000 
2,000 

250 
400 
400 
650 
350 
350 
330 

I ' Authority undcr wlllch it is executed. 

COURT HOUSES. 

His Excellency the Governor 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

If uUfinished,
If fulished, Amount of

a.ctual Amount ofWhether fulishedWhenIFund fro,;, which thc Expense Expenditure up to
Expenditure inor unfinished,commenced. present date in .
Pounds Starling.. 

is defrayed, 

General Revenue 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

COURTS OF PETTY SESSIONS. 

General Revenue 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

lIis Excellency the Governor' 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

His Excellency the Governor 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

LOCAL COURTS OF MINES. 

General Revenue 
Ditto 

_..Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto1857Ditto ...Ditto 
Ditto ... 

Ditto 
Ditto I Ditto 
Ditto I Ditto 
Ditto 	 Ditto 

SUB-TREASURIES AND GOLD OFFICES. 

1,250 His Excellency the Governor General Revenue 

1,250 Ditto Ditto 

240 Ditto Ditto 

Finished 
1857 
1857 

Ditto 
1856 Ditto 
1856 Ditto 
1856 Ditto 
1856 Ditto 
1857 Ditto 
1856 Ditto 
1857 Ditto 
1857 Ditto 

1856 
1857 Unfinished ..•. 

1857 Finished 
1857 Ditto 
1857 Ditto 

I­ 1857 
1857 

Ditto 
Ditto 

1857 Ditto 
1857 Ditto 

1857 Ditto 
1857 Unfinished ••• 

1857 Finished 
Ditto1857 
Ditto1857 
Ditto1857 

1857 Ditto 
Ditto1857 

1857 Ditto 
. Ditto1856 I 

FiDished1857 

Ditto1857 

Ditto1857 

Pounds.Sterling. 

£ .£ 

. 3,730 
4,492 
1,492 
2,200 
1,550 
1,460 
4,392 
1,290 ,,700 

3,099 

1,474 

5,450 


5,280 

......800 0 
350 00 

745 

380 

350 


1,752 

1,800 


1,990 

800 


992 
1,711 


230 

326 

363 

500 

345 

328 

330 


949 

1,111 

240 



Other Public Buildings, Gold Fields 
Public Buildings, Gippsland ... 

on Water and Gas to Public 

Court, 

fqr Health Officer 
Boats' Crews. Queenscliff 

House for Health Officer, Queens. 
clifl' 

Buildings, Jetty, &c., at Sanatorium, 
Point Nepean 

Qua,rters fqr Signal Master, Point Lons­
, dale . ' 
Fittings for Post Offices, COlintry Districts 
Levelling Ground, Removing Nuisance,s, 

&c., within the Melbourne Boundary' 
Survey Office, Balll1!1rat· . 

for Gold Escort 

COJistruction ... 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 


Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 


Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
·Ditto 
Ditto 

6,000 for 1857 
2,000 
2,000 

],400 

300 
500 
120 

20,000 

350 

1,500' 
1,000 

],250 
2,000 
~,OOO 
1,000 
2,000 ­

800 
4,000 

, IIl~ludes work executed in 1857 against estimates of 1856. 

To Public Buildings, Melbourne 
To Public Buililings, generally through­

out the Colony . 
To Public Buildings, Geclong . ... 
Til Quarters of Government Botanist ... 
To Cutters"Apollo and Maggie 

Fencing Police Reserves 

Fencing Pnblic Buildings and Lands 

MISCELLANEOUS. 

His Excellency the Governor 

Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

... 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

.Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

... 

ADDITIONS AND REPAIRS. 


General Revenue 
Ditto 
Ditto ... 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto ... 

Ditto 

, Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 


]857 
1857 
1857 

1857 

1857 
1857 
1857 

1857 

1857 

1857 
1857 

1856 
1856 
1856 
1857 
.1857 
1856 
1857 

.!zi 

" 
'9'"" 
t¢ 

?­

2 Includes arreurs of 1856. 

His Excellency the Governor 
Ditto 

, 

Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

l<'ENCES. 
His Excellency the Governo.r 

Ditto 
I Includes nn'MI'S of (SOG. 

Geuer-al Revenue 
Ditto 

1857 
1857 

.Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto -

1857 
1857 
1857 

General Hevenue 1857 

Ditto 1857 

Finished 

Ditto, 

Ditto 


Ditto ... 
Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 


Ditto 

Diito 

Ditto 
Ditto ... 
Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 

'Ditto 
Ditto ... 
Ditto 

Finished 
Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto -Ditto 

IFinished 

I Ditto 

' 7,642'1 
1,887 

319 

1,400 

220 

484 

1I6 


19,991 

350 

235 
240 

1,248 

1,516 

1,957 


909 

2.062 

515 
5;036 2 

.... 
0

9,644­ 1.0 
8,661 

987 

170 

325 


3,992 

2,538., 

Repairs,&c. 
Ditto 

Ditto 
. Ditto 
Ditto. 

Construction 
and repairs 

Ditto 

10,000 
tO,OOo, 

],000 
.200 
350 

4,000 

2,000 

FENCING, ~'OIL1\IING. AND PLANTING. . , 

, Pilblic Parks, Melbourne' Construction ... 7,000 5,037Ills Excellellcy the Governor General Revenue 1856 Finished
Ditto, Geelong Ditto 1,500 1,500Ditto 1857 lJittoDitto

'Ditto. Williamsto,wn Ditto 250 Ditto 2501857Ditto Di.tto
Ditto, Portland Ditto' 500 500Ditto' DittoDitto 1857 
Consel'vat(>~:y a~ ,l!otauic Gardens Ditto 1,500 1,169DittoDitto Ditto 1857

at ditto Ditto 100 Ditto Ditto, Ditto 981857 
. over Yarra at ditto Ditto 1,500 Ditto ])itto 1857

&c., at ditto ... Ditto 1,000 Ditto Ditto 1857 

Furniture for Public Offices, &c. Ditto 1857 Ditto 8,122Ditto .... /Rents of ditto, &c. Ditto Ditto 1857 Ditto ... 22,600 

PUBLIC PARKS, GARDENS, AND PL~CES OF RECREATION. 

C. PASLEY. ., 



"PUBLIC WORKS-continued. 

Describe the Wor1" sud wllere situ.te,l. 

Mount Alexander and branch roads 011 
the Gold Fields 


l\IIaryborough and Avoca 

Melbourne district roads 


_Ditto bridges .... 
Sydney road an(r branch roads 

Geelong and' Ballaarat and Western 
, districts 
Geelong district roads 
MninWestern.roads ... 
Gippsland ,.. ' 
Tramway from Portlanrl 
Grants to district road boards 
Unforeseen and in aid of local subscrip­

tions . 

roads of 

I ' " 
Whetlter,Constru~tmg
or under Itepmr. 

I 
. " 

Estimated . '. ' Fund from which the ExpenSe When
Expense in POllOlls Authortty~ under whlch it is executed. 

!4tPl"llnv ' .. 

. 
£' 

194,000 

, 91,500 

40,000 
12,100, 
8,000 

20,000 
.' 70,000 

50,30,0 

ROADS AND BRIDGES. 


His Excellency the Governor 

Ditto 
Ditto, 
Ditto 
Ditto' 

Ditto 


Ditto 

Ditto 


.' Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 

Ditto 


is defrayed. 

Vote for roads {
and bridges 
of £640,800 , 

Revenue derived ( 
from punts ) 

and tolls 1 
£102,57~ Is. Sd. ( 

, ­

'V11ether finished 
or unfinished. 

Finished. 

Unfinished ... 
Finished 
Unfinished ... 
Finished 

Unfinished .... 

Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto. 
Ditto 

. Ifftnlshed,
Ilc!ua1 Amotmt ,of

ExpendIture. in 

Pounds Sterlmg. 


£ 

229,000 

80,000 

77,006 

38(i,000 

If unfinished, 

Amount of 


Expenditure up to 
present date in 


1)ounds sterling • 


£ 

18,000 

.50,200 

87,000 

24,000 

·6,400 

7,300 


12,009 

69,000 

17,000 


...... 
5,600 I . """0 

24,000, 

320,500 

Construction 

and repairs 


. Ditto 
Ditto 
Construction ... 
Construction 
. and repairs 

Ditto 

Ditto 
Ditto 
Ditto 
Construction ..• 
·Ditto 
Ditto 

Ditto 

Construction. 


and repairs 


. JOHN STEAVENSON, 
Commissioner of Roads and Bridges . 

• 

" 




